Pos

Howley Hall Seniors Open 1st September 2025 Results

Names
J. Freeman / A. Winn
I. Brogden / A. Roebuck

J. Wood / A. Flannagan
D. Booth / S. Wright

A. Longton / J. Smailes

I. Harrison / N. Farrar

C. Griffiths / J. Egan

R. Turner / M. Finney

C. Cox/ J. Morton

K. Barnes / |. Palmer

R. Hodgins / M. Mullaney
K. Martin / D. Martin

S. Mealing / R. Fawbert
D. Ellis / J. Moore

R. Couch / G. Slater

C. Roberts / P. Fullerton
|. Harrison / N. Farrar

C. Powell / P. Mason

A. Smith / D. Williams

T. Day / D. Gale

P. Kelly / J. Fraise

P. Bennett / M. Heald

R. Evans / W. Grainger
N. Tranter / P. Taylor

D. Hodgson / D. Cooper
D. Gillies / P. Lewis

J. Hargreaves / S. Robinson
O. Marshall / G. Duckworth
P. Bourke / P. Shirwin

T. Bentley / S. Farrar

G. Ward / M. Hanson

Club(s)
Howley Hall GC
Cleckheaton GC

Howley Hall GC / Wortley GC

Grange over Sands GC

Close House GC / Newbiggan GC

Oulton Hall GC / Low Laithes

Haigh Hall GC

Grimsby GC

Romanby GC

Ashby Decoy GC
Cleckheaton GC

Owston Hall GC

The Oaks GC

Sandburn Hall GC

Close House GC

Howley Hall GC / Moortown GC
Oulton Hall GC / Low Laithes
Lightcliffe /Crow Nest GC
Outlane GC

Low Laithes GC

Pontefract GC

Howley Hall GC

Heworth GC / York GC
Grimsby GC

Ryburn GC / Low Liathes GC
Harrogate GC

Headingley GC

Sandburn Hall GC

Woodhall Hills GC / Hanging Heaton GC

Hanging Heaton GC
Bradley Park GC

Pts

44

43
count back

43

41
count back

41

39
count back

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37

Prize
£120 each

£100 each

£80 each

£70 each

£60 each

£50 each



D. Grassham / J. Beevers
G. Smith / |. Brazier

J. Leahy / S. Parker

K. Abrahams / J. Barber
M. Lally / K. Barnes

A. Robinson / L. Pickering
P. Mayman / D. Tasker

l. Clough / K. Marsh

J. Ineson / M. McGrath
D. Lamin / A Howe

K. Cooper / A. Taylor

K. Brown / P. Dyer

S. Smith /' S. Buckley

J. Dodgson / B. Peers

D. Bairstow / A. Burns

P. Anderson / S. Weir

B. Watt / T. Ineson

A. Cook / R. Crossley

D. Mitcheson / C. Froggett
A. Tolmie / S. Case

G. Catt/ G. Pini

K. Hall / D. Rowland

O. Bailey / A. Moorby

A. Delves / R. Sunderland
C. Drinkall / | Payne

G. O'Hara / R. Laughlin
B. Jenkins / J. Stockton

T. Heslop / B. Hackett

P. West / J. West

M. Stephenson / S. Woodhead

S. McNair / P. Smallman
l. Scott / S. Bloomer

|. Shackleton / M. Hogg
A. Bean / C. Gray

Pontefract GC

The Oaks GC

Grimsby GC

Clitheroe GC

Tadcaster GC

Doncaster T/Moor GC

Hanging Heaton GC / Dewsbury GC
Sandburn Hall GC

Hanging Heaton GC / Dewsbury GC
Rawdon GC / Wensleydale GC
Pontefract GC

Tadcaster GC

Branshaw GC

St Annes Old Links GC

Bingley St lves GC / West Bradford GC

Cleckheaton GC

Howley Hall GC / Scarcroft GC
Silkstone GC

Bradley Hall GC / Bradley Park GC
Clitheroe GC / Longridge GC
Richmond GC

Owston Hall GC

Branshaw GC

Bingley St Ives GC / Branshaw GC
Pontefract GC

Keighley GC / Branshaw GC
Sandburn Hall GC

Howley Hall GC

Teesside GC / Castlefields GC

St Annes Old Links GC

Outlane GC

Grimsby GC

Branshaw GC

Willow Valley GC
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P. Liddle / K. Williams Doncaster T/Moor GC

K. Christian /C. McBean Bierley Wood GC

A. Rippon / R. Nield Bierley Wood GC

D. Burrows / J. Kay Howley Hall GC / Scarcroft GC

Nearest Pin at the 4th - A Winn - Howley Hall GC - 4 Ball Voucher for Howley Hall
Nearest Pin at the 18th - P. Mason - Crow Nest GC - 4 Ball Voucher for Howley Hall

N/R

N/R

N/R

DQ






